
Mitchell Park 0.1 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom at Mitchell Park.

R Middlefield Rd 0.2 0.1 0 0

R Charleston Rd 3.4 0.3 210 0 Becomes Arastradero Rd @ El Camino Real.

L Purissima Rd 0.5 3.7 60 210

R Elena Rd 0.6 4.2 200 270

R Natoma Rd 0.6 4.8 60 470

R Black Mountain Rd 0.5 5.4 160 530

R Altamont Rd @ T 0.5 5.9 50 690

L Page Mill Rd 6.5 6.4 1,630 740 Water at Foothills Park.  Restroom at Montebello OSP.

R Skyline Blvd 7.4 12.9 240 2,370 Restroom at Russian Ridge OSP.

L Hwy 84 @ Sky Londa 2.9 20.3 0 2,610 Water, restroom at Skywood Trading Post.

L Old La Honda Rd 2.6 23.2 580 2,610

L Skyline Blvd 1.6 25.8 60 3,190

R Hwy 84 @ Sky Londa 3.3 27.4 0 3,250 Water, restroom at Skywood Trading Post.

R Portola Rd @ hairpin curve 0.8 30.7 10 3,250

L Sand Hill Rd @ T 3.8 31.5 200 3,260

R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 35.3 0 3,460

L Junipero Serra Blvd 3.7 35.4 70 3,460 Becomes Foothill Expwy @ Page Mill Rd.

L Arastradero Rd 2.0 39.1 0 3,530 Becomes Charleston Rd @ El Camino Real.

L Middlefield Rd 0.2 41.1 3,530

L Mitchell Park 0.1 41.3 0 3,530 Water, restroom at Mitchell Park.
SRP  5-Mar-2009R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross

Notes

Page Mill with (west) Old La Honda option

optional:
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